Monitorler

e
4
Ofssey OLEDG

34 SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS

49

49

26

49

15

Uriin

175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Stok

34.

38.

43.

45

Fiyat

375,00
TL

500,00
TL

890,00
TL

.100,00

usb

.604,90

TL

.296,90

usb



